

T.A. No.69-2014

Order No.39, Dated:09-02-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing.
Both sides file their respective Advocate hazira.
P.O. is under order of transfer. For the ends of
justice, the case is adjourned today.
To **27-06-2024** for hearing.