

T.A. 69-2014
Present: Mr. Salim Ahmed Ansari
(J.O.Code W.B.00713)

Order No.42, dated 05-11-2024

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Respondent files a time petition. Ld.Adv. For the petitioner objected to on the time prayer.

This is an old case.

Hence, the time prayer is allowed as last chance.

To 11-12-2024 for further hearing.