

TA 69-2014

Order no. 56 dt. 08.06.2026

Parties have taken steps.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant is heard in support of the appeal as well as the application for additional evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the seventh respondent would pray for an adjournment.

Fix 15.06.2026 for hearing the respondents at 2 pm.

D/C by me,

ADJ
Bmp, Msd.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O.No.WB00809)